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Data Across Sectors for Health (DASH)
DASH through the Robert Wood Johnson Foundation

Budget Period: February 1, 2020 through November 30, 2020

SAP GL No.
4501000

5101010
5203060
5207010
5302010
5304010
5406520

ESTIMATED REVENUES
Grants Revenue

Total Estimated Revenues

APPROPRIATIONS
Informatics - DASH Mentorship Initiative
Internal Order TBD

Regular Salaries

Binding Printing and Reproduction
Travel-Official

Office Supplies

Food

Other Expenditures

CURRENT
BUDGET
5,000.00

5,000.00

CURRENT
BUDGET

5,000.00

5,000.00

1 Personnel
2 Fringe

3 Travel

4 Supplies
-Contractual
6 Other

7 Equipment

Total Direct
8 Indirect
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