## Data Across Sectors for Health (DASH)

DASH through the Robert Wood Johnson Foundation

**Budget Period: February 1, 2020 through November 30, 2020** 

	<b>SAP GL No.</b> 4501000	ESTIMATED REVENUES Grants Revenue	\$	CURRENT BUDGET 5,000.00
		Total Estimated Revenues		5,000.00
		APPROPRIATIONS Informatics - DASH Mentorship Initiative Internal Order TBD		CURRENT BUDGET
1	5101010	Regular Salaries		
4	5203060	Binding Printing and Reproduction		
3	5207010	Travel-Official		5,000.00
4	5302010	Office Supplies		
6	5304010	Food		
8	5406520	Other Expenditures		
			\$	5,000.00
			_	

		Budget
1	Personnel	-
2	Fringe	-
3	Travel	5,000
4	Supplies	-
5	Contractual	-
6	Other	-
7	Equipment	-
	Total Direct	5,000
8	Indirect	-
		5,000